
Ahtme Spordihall

PN  50 m tõkkejooks Finaal 
1 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 9,3 9,19
2 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 9,8 9,5
3 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 9,5 9,63
4 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 10.0 9,89
5 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 10,1

PV 50 m tõkkejooks
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 7,98 8
2 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 9,83 9,92
3 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 10,03 9,93
4 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 9,95 10,18
5 Ruslan Tšerkasskihh 07.02.95. Jõhvi VG 10,91
6 Peeter Priks 03.11.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 11,69
7 Artjom Nagradov 14.03.95. Jõhvi VG 12,55

PN   kõrgus
1 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 120
2 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 115
3 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 110
4 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 110

PV kõrgus
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 145
2 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 135
3 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 130
4 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 115
5 Peeter Priks 03.11.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 115
6 Ruslan Tšerkasskihh 07.02.95. Jõhvi VG 110
7 Artjom Nagradov 14.03.95. Jõhvi VG 100

PN teivas
1 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 1,35
2 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 1,35

PV teivas
1 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 2,12
2 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 1,95

TN 50 m tõkkejooks
1 Jane Kaldma 01.07.95. Avinurme KK 9,6 9.0
2 Valeria Sall 04.02.95. Narva 6.Kool 9,1 9,03
3 Keiu Simm 02.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 9,4 9,21
4 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 9,6 9,29
5 Kerstin Kõrv 22.12.95. Avinurme KK 10,8
6 Elizaveta Nikolajeva 20.09.96. Jõhvi VG 11.0
7 Viktoria Hein 15.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 11,2
8 Agnet Rannu 26.01.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 11,6

TV 50 m tõkkejooks
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Narva Kreenh.G. 8,52 8,6
2 Julia Korniitšuk 17.09.93. Soldina Gümn. 8,78 9.0
3 Liina Kaev 30.07.93. Toila Gümnaasium 9,59 9,2
4 Karina Galkina 12.09.94. Jõhvi VG 9,64 9,9
5 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 9,89
6 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 10,18
7 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 10,6
8 Kelly Porkman 08.09.93. Toila Gümnaasium 11,18
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9 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 11,69
TN  kaugus  

1 Valeria Sall 04.02.95. Narva 6.Kool 4,18
2 Anastassia Rõbkina 04.01.95. Ahtme Ühisgümn. 4,05
3 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 3,87
4 Jane Kaldma 01.07.95. Avinurme KK 3,80
5 Kerstin Kõrv 22.12.95. Avinurme KK 3,54
6 Elizaveta Nikolajeva 20.09.96. Jõhvi VG 3,42
7 Agnet Rannu 26.01.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,00
8 Viktoria Hein 15.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 2,82

TV kaugus
1 Karina Galkina 12.09.94. Jõhvi VG 4,33
2 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Narva Kreenh.G. 4,32
3 Liina Kaev 30.07.93. Toila Gümnaasium 4,24
4 Julia Korniitšuk 17.09.93. Soldina Gümn. 4,14
5 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4,08
6 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,86
7 Kadi Toots 31.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,85
8 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 3,73
9 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 3,57
10 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 3,41
11 Kelly Porkman 08.09.93. Toila Gümnaasium 3,36
12 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 3,34


